-

VIRTUAL EVENT (USA) 2021

Code Rank No.

2021 ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

\: %
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
WORLD SERIES USA

Senior FINA Duet Technical Final

VIRTUAL

Team

uZa

ARTIETIC
EWIMM NG

6 FEB 2021

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1. (3)
2. (5)
3. (8)

[EX] 4. (2)

5. (6)
6. (7)
7. (4)
8. (1)

USA - UNI TED STATES
ALVAREZ, Anita / SCHROEDER, Lind

BLR - BELARUS
KULI ASHOVA, Kseniya / VYSOTSKAYA, Aliaksandra

LI E - LI ECHTENSTEI N
MECHNI G, Lara / SCHI ERSCHER, Marl uce

BLR - BELARUS
BUTSEL, Vera / PUZ, Valeryia

COL - COLOwmBI A

ALVAREZ Pl EDRAHI TA, Estefania / ARANGO ESTRADA, Monica

POR - PORTUGAL
BEATRI Z GONCALVES, Maria / VIEIRA, Cheila

SMR - SAN MARI NO
VERBENA, Jasmi ne / ZONZI NI, Jasm ne

SWE - SWEDEN
HOGDAL, Anna / TERNSTROM, Cl ara

83.

80.

79.

78.

76.

75.

73.

67.

4588

4657

2052

5365

7240

6094

9978

6486

2.9931

4.2536

4.9223

6. 7348

7.8494

9.4610

15. 8102
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